
All purchase orders placed against this contract shall list the following UNSPSC Codes for the respective items.
UNSPSC CODES:

43210000 - Computer Equipment and Accessories
43230000 - Software
86000000 - Education and Training Services
81110000 - Computer services 
81111812 - Computer hardware maintenance or support
81112200 - Software maintenance and support

Last Addendum: 90

This contract is effective from 4/26/2005 through 12/31/2012, unless extended. Use the contractor's contact information above to obtain
information, approved literature, and certification letter.

Only those vendors, products, and services listed in the price pages, approved by the Department of Administrative Services, may be
purchased from this contract. The terms and conditions of this contract may not be modified by any ordering document issued under it.
APPROVED PRODUCTS/SERVICES:

EFFECTIVE DATE:

Carahsoft Technology Corporation

STATE OF OHIO
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION
OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES

4200 SURFACE ROAD, COLUMBUS, OH 43228-1395

P.O.'s To:
0000087775
Carahsoft Technology Corporation

Reston, VA 20191
12030 Sunrise Valley Drive

Invoices From:
CONTRACTOR, PRICES, TERM SCHEDULE, ETC.

STATE TERM SCHEDULE Index No: STS033

Rev Date:

CONTRACT NUMBER 533002-0-12   (6/30/2007)   Extended through 12/31/2012

Contractor's Contact: 
Mr. Craig P. Abod   Telephone: (703) 871-8501   Email: cpa@carahsoft.com
Delivery: 
F.O.B. Destination

Terms: 
Net 30 Days

Suite 250

OAKS Contract ID: 533002-0-12

09/28/2012                    
Category: Hardware/Software

This state term contract may be used by any state agencies, as well as properly registered political subdivisions, as
defined in Section 125.04(B) of the Revised Code. Additionally, state universities, vocational schools, community
colleges, and other institutions of higher education may use this contract. But such use is subject to those entities
meeting all requirements under their procurement authority. This is not a requirements contract, and no state agency or
political subdivision is obligated to make purchases under it.

Same
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Dealers

Dublin, OH 43016
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Brown Enterprise Solutions, LLC
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

5935 Wilcox Place

Same

Suite E

Mr. George Brown (614) 588 0248 X11 (614) 588-0272 gbrown@besolutions.org

OAKS Contract ID
533002-0-500000180541

MBE Participation

Dublin, OH 43016 Dublin, OH 43017-3807
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Digitek Software, Inc.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

PO Box 4052 7100 Muirfield Drive
Digitek Software, Inc.
0000052277

Suite 100

Ms. Chetan Bhuta 614.764.8875 x 101 chetan@digiteksoftware.com

OAKS Contract ID
533002-0-180000052277

MBE Participation

Columbus, OH 43229
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

SingleSource IT, Inc.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

550 Schrock Rd.

Same

Suite B

Mr. Andrew Fruechnicht (614) 784-9738 andy@ss-it.com

OAKS Contract ID
533002-0-340000165922

MBE Participation

Columbus, OH 43228

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

XTEK PARTNERS INC
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

2402 Advanced Business Center Drive

Same

Ms. Susan Harrah (614) 334-3150 614-652-2694 sharrah@xtekpartners.com

OAKS Contract ID
533002-0-200000009406

EDGE

Denver, CO 80202

Dealer's Contact:  
Dallas, TX 75267-7530

Name

Accuvant Inc
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

1125 17th Street, Suite 1700

Remit to:

P.O. Box 677530

Same

Mr. Todd Baerenklau 614 565 3741 tbaerenklau@accuvant.com

OAKS Contract ID
533002-0-460000084896

Columbus, OH 43240

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Adexis
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

8999  Gemini Parkway

Same

Ms. Diane Hanselman 614 318 4264 dhanselman@adexisstorage.com

OAKS Contract ID
533002-0-280000173608
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Independence, OH 44131 Oscode, MI 48750
Dealer's Contact:  

Chicago, IL 60677-4000

Name

AdvizeX Technologies, LLC
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

6480 Rockside Woods Blvd. 6997 Lakewood
AdvizeX Technologies, LLC
0000090713

Remit to:
0000090713
AdvizeX Technologies, LLC
4019 Solutions Center

SUite 190 c/o Martha Klei #774019

Mr. Joseph Manion (614) 318 0386 x5213 jmanion@advizex.com

OAKS Contract ID
533002-0-300000090713

 Parkway Solon, OH 44139

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Agilysys, Inc.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

28925 Fountain

Same

Mr. Steve Himes (614) 794-1400 steve.himes@onx.com

OAKS Contract ID
533002-0-270000066684

Buffalo Grove, IL 60089

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

ASAP Software, Inc.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

850 Asbury Drive

Same

Ms. Lynn Tumen 5132889217 8474653277 Lynn_Tumen@Dell.com

OAKS Contract ID
533002-0-110000087632

Vernon Hills, IL 60061 Chicago, IL 60675-1515
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

CDW Government LLC
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

230 N. Milwaukee Ave. 75 Remittance Drive
Suite 1515

Ms. Lisa Prazuch 847-968-9854 847-968-1854 lisapra@cdw.com

OAKS Contract ID
533002-0-170000085864

Dublin, OH 43017 Cincinnati, OH 45212-2600
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Cincinnati Bell Technology Solutions
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

5500 Frantz Road 4600 Montgomery Road
Suite 160 Suite 400

Mr. Brent DykeH. 614-805-0897 brent.dyke@cbts.cinbell.com

OAKS Contract ID
533002-0-430000066101

Downers Grove, IL 60515
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Column Technologies Inc
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

1400 Opus Place

Same

Suite 110

Mr. Dan Friedman 773 880 0350 dfriedman@columnit.com

OAKS Contract ID
533002-0-420000085880
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Troy, MI 48084
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Creative Breakthroughs, Inc
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

2075 W. Big Beaver

Same

Suite 700

OAKS Contract ID
533002-0-220000159676

Columbus, OH 43240 Franklin, MA 02038
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

FusionStorm
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

8999 Gemmini Parkway 124 Grove STreet
FusionStorm
0000088424

Suite 311

Mr. Michael Trautman 614 318 4320 mtrautman@fusionstorm.com

OAKS Contract ID
533002-0-380000088424

Columbus, OH 43235
Dealer's Contact:  

Columbus, OH 43218-3027

Name

Great Northern Consulting Services, Inc.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

445 Hutchinson Ave.

Remit to:
0000077650
Great Northern Consulting Services, Inc.
P.O. Box 183027

Same

Suite 500

Mr. Vernon Brown (614) 890-9999 vernon.brown@gnorth.com

OAKS Contract ID
533002-0-350000077650

Lewis Center, OH 43035

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Horizon Systems, LLC
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

740 Radio Drive

Same

Mr. Robert Hall 740 549 3701 X235 robert.hall@horizonsystems.com

OAKS Contract ID
533002-0-490000082979

Tempe, AZ 85283 Dallas, TX 751072

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Insight Public Sector, Inc.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

6820 S. Harl Ave P.O. Box 731072
Insight Public Sector, Inc.
0000085744

Mr. Mark Woods 614 456 2177 mark.woods@insight.com

OAKS Contract ID
533002-0-390000085744

Grand Rapids, MI 49546

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

ITS Partners, LLC
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

4079 Park East Court SE

Same

Ms. Amanda Frost 616 913 4201 afrost@itsdelivers.com

OAKS Contract ID
533002-0-210000156334
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Worthington, OH 43085
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

The James Group, LLC
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

110 E. Wilson Bridge Rd.

Same

Suite 260

Mr. William Myers 614.417.1563 x 71 william.myers@jamesgrp.com

OAKS Contract ID
533002-0-160000085103

New Marshfield, OH 45766

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

MATRIX INTEGRATION LLC
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

10155 Dowler Ridge Road

Same

Mr. Jerry Weaver (740) 590-8898 jweaver@matrixintegration.com  

OAKS Contract ID
533002-0-450000082506

Purcellville, VA 20132

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

MEANDER RUN LLC
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

18154 Oak Ridge Drive

Same

Mr. Shayne Cole (571) 765-1567 scole@meanderrun.com

OAKS Contract ID
533002-0-480000196568

Southfield , MI 48034
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Mercury Storage
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

27600 NW Highway

Same

#205

Mr. Gordon Nyquist 248 647 3333 gordon.nyquist@mercurystorage.com

OAKS Contract ID
533002-0-370000180585

Buffalo Grove, IL 60089

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

MNJ Technologies Direct, Inc.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

PO Box 7461

Same

Mr. Kevin Cowan 800-870-4340 x 8338 kcowan@mnjtech.com
Mr. Jimmy Lochner 800-870-4340 x 8341 jlochner@mnjtech.com

OAKS Contract ID
533002-0-190000002631

Hilliard, OH 43026

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Netwave Corporation
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

4342 Lyman Drive

Same

Mr. Steve Hoffman (614) 850-6300 x 103 (614) 771-9056 shoffman@netwavecorp.com

OAKS Contract ID
533002-0-470000052475
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Columbus, NJ 08022

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

NetX Information Systems, Inc.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

24 Millennium Drive

Same

Mr. Keith Saltstein 609-209-5497 ks@netxinc.com

OAKS Contract ID
533002-0-440000190701

Cleveland, OH 44146 Brampton,  Ontario L6T 5S9

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Open Storage Solutions
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

5136 Richmond Rd.#1 2 Castleview Dr. 

Mr. Joseph Frankino (216) 595-1055 joef@openstore.com

OAKS Contract ID
533002-0-410000094944

Westerville, OH 43082
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Oxford Consulting Group, inc.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

385 County Line Road West

Same

Suite 210

Mr. Rob Burns 614 310 2700 rob.burns@oxford_consulting.com

OAKS Contract ID
533002-0-260000082525

Wadsworth, OH 44281
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Paragrid, Inc
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

197 Great Oaks Trail

Same

# 133

Mr. Ryan Berg (330) 315-3919 x1000 ryan.berg@paragrid.net

OAKS Contract ID
533002-0-250000168271

Columbus, OH 43240 Largo, FL 33773-1431

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Relational Technology Services, Inc.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

1070 Polaris Parkway 12821 Starkey Road
Suite 200

Mr. Dan Schinsky 800 857 7882 x7887 dsschinsky@rts.com

OAKS Contract ID
533002-0-230000048298

Columbus, OH 43215

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Resource One Computer Systems. Inc
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

1159 Dublin Road

Same

Ms. Holly Whitcraft (614) 485-4800 (614) 485-4848 hwhitcra@rocs.com

OAKS Contract ID
533002-0-20000052423
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Cincinnati, OH 45249
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

RoundTower Technologies Inc
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

7870 East Kemper Road

Same

Suite 470

Mr. Patrick Haller 513 247 7904 pat.haller@roundtower.com

OAKS Contract ID
533002-0-360000162242

Columbus, OH 43228 Somerset, NJ 08873

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

SHI International Corp.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

1408 Newell Court 2 Riverview Dr
SHI International Corp.
0000012518

Attn: Steve Burnside

Mr. Steve Burnside (614) 276-3191 614-276-3193 steve_burnside@shi.com

OAKS Contract ID
533002-0-10000012518

Brighton, MI 48116

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

XCEND Group, Inc.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

732 W. Grand River Ave.

Same

Mr. Ryan Fagan 703 871 8511 bjohnson@xcendgroup.com

OAKS Contract ID
533002-0-400000006949

Page 7 of 7


